
Commerce, Science, and 
Transportation 
Republican Senators Leg. Assistant   Phone (202) EMAIL 

John Thune, South Dakota, Ranking* Member  Lynn Tjeerdsma  224-2321 lynn_tjeerdsma@thune.senate.gov 

Roger Wicker, Mississippi Kern Hoff  224-6253 kern_hoff@wicker.senate.gov 

Roy Blunt, Missouri Tracy Henke  224-5721 tracy_henke@blunt.senate.gov 

Marco Rubio, Florida* Ben Bradley  224-3041 Ben_bradley@rubio.senate.gov 

Kelly Ayotte, New Hampshire* Sam Roberts   224-3324 Samantha_roberts@ayotte.senate.gov 

Dean Heller, Nevada Ryan Leavitt  224-6244 Ryan_Leavitt @heller.senate.gov 

Dan Coats, Indiana Kate Taylor  224-5623 kate_taylor@coats.senate.gov 

Tim Scott, South Carolina Robin Colwell  224-6121 robin_colwell@scott.senate.gov  

Ted Cruz, Texas Ben Murrey  224-5922 ben_murrey@cruz.senate.gov 

Deb Fischer, Nebraska Michelle Weber  224-6551 michelle_weber@fischer.senate.gov 

Ron Johnson, Wisconsin Meris Petek  224-5323 meris_petek@ronjohnson.senate.gov 

 

Democrat Senators Leg. Assistant Phone (202) Email 
Commerce, Science, and Transportation Agriculture  

  Jay Rockefeller, West Virginia, Chairman Laura Chambers 224-6472 laura_chambers@rockefeller.senate.gov 

Barbara Boxer, California Joaquin Esquivel 224-3553 joaquin_esquivel@boxer.senate.gov 

Bill Nelson, Florida Lauren Sher 224-5274 lauren_sher@billnelson.senate.gov 

Maria Cantwell, Washington Tara Billingsley 224-3441 tara_billingsley@cantwell.senate.gov 

Mark Pryor, Arkansas Kelvin Stroud 224-2353 kelvin_stroud@pryor.senate.gov 

Claire McCaskill, Missouri Pat Bond 224-6154 pat_bond@mccaskill.senate.gov 

Amy Klobuchar, Minnesota Adam Durand 224-3244 adam_durand@klobuchar.senate.gov 

Mark Warner, Virginia Caitlin Runyan 224-2023 caitlin_runyan@warner.senate.gov 

Mark Begich, Alaska Cory Turner 224-3004 mark_begich@begich.senate.gov 

Richard Blumenthal, Connecticut Jeff Long 224-2823 jeff_long@blumenthal.senate.gov 

Brian Schatz, Hawaii Ryan Martel 224-3934 ryan_martel@schatz.senate.gov 

Ed Markey, Massachusetts Avenel Joseph 224-2742 avenel_joseph@markey.senate.gov 

Cory Booker, New Jersey Adam Zipkin 224-3224 adam_zipkin@booker.senate.gov 
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